1/50000973/2

(Re	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
Cit	ty/State/Zip/Pho	na #)
(Cir	ly/Glate/Zip/P1101	(ie #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	ame)
•		
(Do	ocument Numbe	r)
Complete d Courter	C41514	and Chahum
Certified Copies	_ Ceruncau	es or Status
	Filing Officers	
Special Instructions to	Hilling Officer:	
		1/8 O
	,	NB
		27/4

Office Use Only



200273372682

OF th DJ have no Noishie

15 JUN -4 PM 4: 30

FILED 15 JUN-4 MM D: 10

Merger

JUN 0 5 2015 D CONNELL

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

6/4/15

NAME:

PANACAVALLO, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: MERGER

COST:

80.00

RETURN:

CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

and the second of the second o

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJ	ECT: PanaCavallo, LLC				
- 0 130	Name of Surviving Party				
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee((s) are submit	ted for filing.		
Please	e return all correspondence concerning	g this matter t	o;		
Mark	J. DeVito				
_	Contact Person				
c/o Bu	urns & Levinson LLP				
	Firm/Company		···		
125 S	ummer Street				
	Address				
Bosto	n, MA 02110				
	City, State and Zip	Code			
mdev	ito@burnslev.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	re annual repo	ort notification)	-	
For fi	urther information concerning this ma	tter, please ca	ılı:		
Mark	J. DeVito	at (345-36	573	
	Name of Contact Person	u. (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
a	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:			
			Amendment Section		
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations		
	on Building		P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL		
	Executive Center Circle hassee, FL 32301		i ananassee, FL	1 34314	
rana	1105566, FL 34301				

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
PanaCavallo, LLC	Massachusetts	Limited liability company
PanaCavallo, LLC	Florida	Limited liability company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	, and jurisdiction of the surv	iving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
PanaCavallo, LLC	Florida	Limited liability company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

SECULIA PARTO I

FOUR'	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that appl	y to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)				
7	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
5	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapte Florida Statutes is:								
ss.605. SIXTI	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1	F.S. g, the delayed	effective date of	the amount, to which members are the merger, which cannot be prior f State:				
as the	document's effective date on th	e Department		tatutory filing requirements, this d	late will not be listed			
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	•		Typed or P				
	of Entity/Organization: avallo, LLC	;	Signature(s):	Name of Indi	vidual: . Davis, Manager			
			CVV -		. Davis, Manager			
	avallo, LLC	······································	(v)	Michael	. Davis, Munager			
Corpo	rations:			President or Officer nature of incorporator.)				
	al partnerships:	Signature o	of a general partne	er or authorized person				
Non-F	a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature of	of all general par of a general partno of an authorized p	er				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52,50 \$25,00	For each General Partnership Certified Copy (optional):	: \$25.00 \$30.00			